183
Varistor Products
Revision: January 9, 2009
©2008 Littelfuse, Inc. MA Varistor Series
Axial Lead / Application Specific Varistors  >  MA Series
Specifications are subject to change without notice.
Please refer to www.littelfuse.com/series/ma.html for current information.
M

0.080” max
0.200” +/- 0.02
Part Numbering System
VARISTOR VOLTAGE
(VN at 1mA)
ENERGY/CLAMPING
VOLTAGE VARIANT
SERIES DESIGNATOR
MA: Bulk Pack
MT: Tape and Reel
V XXX MA XX
VARISTOR
Wave Solder Profile
0
50
100
150
200
250
300
0 0.5 1 1.5 2 2.5 3 3.5 4
TIME(MINUTES)
TE
M
PE
R
A
TU
R
E
(ºC
)
Maximum Wave 240C
Lead–free Profile
0
50
100
150
200
250
300
0 0.5 1 1.5 2 2.5 3 3.5 4
TIME(MINUTES)
TE
M
PE
R
A
TU
R
E
(ºC
)
Maximum Wave 260C
Non Lead–free Profile
Figure 9 Figure 10
Mouser Electronics
Authorized Distributor
Click to View Pricing, Inventory, Delivery & Lifecycle Information:
 Littelfuse:
  V27MT1B  V120MT1A  V39MT2B  V56MT2A  V39MA2S  V100MA4B  V180MT1A  V18MA1B  V68MA3A  V22MT1B
V47MA2B  V39MA2A  V430MA7B  V120MA2B  V33MA1B  V270MA4B  V22MA1B  V390MA6B  V150MT2B  V33MA1A
  V180MT3B  V390MT6B  V270MT4B  V120MT2B  V82MA3B  V430MT3A  V56MA2S  V180MA1A  V68MT3A
V33MT1B  V47MT2B  V27MA1B  V56MA2B  V82MT3B  V18MA1A  V18MA1S  V220MA4B  V27MA1S  V39MA2B
V22MA1S  V27MA1A  V39MT2A  V68MA3B  V22MA1A  V390MA3A  V100MT4B  V430MT7B  V150MA1A  V220MT2A
  V47MA2S  V120MA1A  V220MA2A  V33MA1S  V68MT3B  V180MA3B  V18MT1B  V330MT2A  V47MA2A
V330MT5B  V390MT3A  V330MA2A  V430MA3A  V150MA2B  V270MA2A  V100MA4A  V270MT2A  V56MA2A
V220MT4B  V330MA5B  V47MT2A  V56MT2B  V82MA3A  V33MT1A  V330MAX1131  V100MA4S  V120MA2S
V68MA3S  V82MA3S